
221 ThorSport Racing 99 4034 0 0 2 192

222 GMS Racing 21 4032 -2 2 1 83

223 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 4030 -4 2 5 5011

224 Front Row Motorsports 38 4029 -5 1 1 156

225 GMS Racing 2 2323 -1711 1706 3 247

226 ThorSport Racing 88 2282 -1752 41 0 20

227 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2210 -1824 72 2 211

228 Niece Motorsports 42 2203 -1831 7 0 10

229 ThorSport Racing 98 2201 -1833 2 1 51

2210 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2090 -1944 111 3 65

2211 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 658 -3376 1432 0 00

2212 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 576 -3458 82 2 03

2213 ThorSport Racing 13 505 -3529 71 0 00

2214 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 480 -3554 25 0 03

2215 AM Racing 22 447 -3587 33 0 00

2216 GMS Racing 26 432 -3602 15 0 00

2217 Niece Motorsports 40 404 -3630 28 0 00

2218 GMS Racing 24 390 -3644 14 0 02

2219 Rackley W.A.R. 25 376 -3658 14 0 00

2220 Team DGR 1 360 -3674 16 0 00

2221 Young's Motorsports 02 335 -3699 25 0 00

2222 GMS Racing 23 334 -3700 1 0 00

2023 Hill Motorsports 56 330 -3704 4 0 00

2024 CR7 Motorsports 9 326 -3708 4 0 00

2225 Team DGR 15 323 -3711 3 0 00

2226 On Point Motorsports 30 306 -3728 17 0 00

2227 Young's Motorsports 12 283 -3751 23 1 00

2228 Niece Motorsports 45 257 -3777 26 0 00

1429 Team DGR 17 256 -3778 1 1 00

2230 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 255 -3779 1 0 00

1231 Henderson Motorsports 175 254 -3780 1 0 00

2232 Young's Motorsports 20 251 -3783 3 0 00

1933 Roper Racing 04 242 -3792 9 0 00

2234 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 237 -3797 5 0 00

1435 Bret Holmes Racing 32 222 -3812 15 0 00

1436 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 208 -3826 14 0 00

2137 Cram Enterprises 41 206 -3828 2 0 00

2238 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 177 -3857 29 0 00

639 ThorSport Racing 66 168 -3866 9 0 00

2140 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 107 -3927 61 0 00

1441 CMI Motorsports 49 75 -3959 32 0 00

1542 Norm Benning Racing 6 71 -3963 4 0 00

1143 Niece Motorsports 144 63 -3971 8 0 00

244 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 18 -4016 45 0 00

245 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -4023 7 0 00

246 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -4025 2 0 00
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147 AM Racing 137 9 -4025 0 0 00

248 FDNY Racing 128 4 -4030 5 0 00

149 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -4031 1 0 00

250 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -4033 2 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -4034 1 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -4034 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -4034 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -4034 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -4034 0 0 00
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